ARYA NURSING COLLEGE/ARYA SCHOOL OF NURSING

LIST OF HOLIDAYS (ONLY FOR STUDENTS) FOR THE YEAR 2024
DATE DAY NAME OF FESTIVAL
15th &16th January Monday & Tuesday Magh Bihu
26th January Friday Republic Day
25th March Monday Dol Jatra/ Holi
29th March Friday

Good Friday

11th April to 19th April

Thursday 1o Thursday, Friday

Idd-ul fitre, Bohag Bihu

23rd May Thursday Buddha Purnima
17th June Monday Id-ul-Zuha

15th August Thursday Independence Day
26th August Monday Janmastami

2nd October Wednesday Gandhi Jayant

10th October 10 19th October

Thursday to Thursday, Friday. Saturday

Durga Puja. Laxmi Puja & Kati Bihu

31st October & 1st November

Thursday & Friday

Kali Puja. Diwali

25th December 10 1st January 2025

Wednesday to Wednesday

Christmas & winter break

Half Holidays (at 1 P.M)
8th March 2024 (Friday)

Maha Shivratri

N.B: Summer vacation will be tentatively in the month of July. Students will be allowed to avail scheduled
holidays only. Departure in advance and arrival in late will be strictly prohibited.
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